
 
 

Tuesday August 20 Sharpstown Kashmere Sharpstown 6/7 pm 

Thursday August 22 Wisdom Sharpstown Wisdom 5:30/7pm 
Wednesday August 28 Madison Sharpstown Madison 6/7pm 

Friday August 30 Sharpstown Sterling Sharpstown 6/7 pm 
Tuesday September 3 Milby Sharpstown Milby 6/7 pm 

Friday September 6 Spring Woods Sharpstown Spring Woods 6/7 pm 

Wednesday September 11 Waltrip Sharpstown Waltrip 6/7 pm 
Friday September 13 Westbury Sharpstown Westbury 6/7 pm 

Wednesday September 18 Sharpstown Galena Park Sharpstown 5/6 pm 
Friday September 20 Carnegie Sharpstown Carnegie 6/7 pm 

Wednesday September 25 Sharpstown Austin Sharpstown 6/7 pm 
Friday September 27 Sharpstown Madison Sharpstown 6/7 pm 

Wednesday October 2 Sterling Sharpstown Sterling 6/7 pm 

Thursday October 3 Sharpstown Milby Sharpstown 6/7 pm 
Wednesday October 9 Sharpstown Spring Woods Sharpstown 5/6 pm 

Friday October 11 Sharpstown Waltrip Sharpstown 6/7pm 
Wednesday October 16 Sharpstown Westbury Sharpstown 6/7 pm 

Friday October 18 Galena Park Sharpstown Galena Park 6 pm 

Wednesday October 23 Sharpstown Carnegie Sharpstown 6/7 pm 
Friday October 25 Austin Sharpstown Austin 6/7 pm 

       
            

      
                updated 8.19.24 
 
 

Butler Fieldhouse: 13755 S. Main Street    T. J. Engram Fieldhouse: 10721 Mesa Drive 
Barnett Fieldhouse: 6800 Fairway Drive    Galena Park HS: 1000 Keene St, Galena Park  
 
 

Head Coach:  Lidia Mendez      Principal: TJ Cotter 
Assistant Coach:        AP Athletics: Marcus Session 
 


